FiniréR
www.lutron.com/Ivalo IVALOR | 1
367-2177i   1   09.10.2014
4" LED Recessed Lighting
15 W, 18 W, or 22 W Non-IC LED Square Downlight
PRINCIPAL FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
) �Xicato LED modules.

4" LED Recessed Lighting
15 W, 18 W, or 22 W Non-IC LED Square Downlight
ORDERING GUIDES
BASE UNIT CONFIGURATION
Select appropriate code in each column to complete model number.
Example:
FDT4SN 15 35 40 F1 B2 XX - R04A4 MW SO XX
SERIES LED TYPE TEMP BEAM CONTROL HANGING CEILING TRIM FINISH LENS OPTIONS
FDT4SN
Finire 4 in
Trimmed
Non-IC Square
Downlight
15
15 W
700 lm
83 CRI 1
27
2700 K
30
30º Beam
Spread
F1
2-Wire
Forward
Phase
120 V~
B2
14 in to 24 in
(356 mm to
610 mm)
Adjustable Bar
Hangers
XX
Standard
R04A4
Trimmed
Square
Downlight 2
MW
Matte White
FG
Frosted Glass
XX
None
(Standard)
FDZ4SN
Finire 4 in
Trimless
Non-IC Square
Downlight
1A
15 W
700 lm
98 CRI 1, 3
30
3000 K
40
40º Beam
Spread
31
3-Wire
120 V~
10
1 in
(25 mm)
R4004
Trimmed